
N1267 CHURCHILL ROAD, GREENVILLE, WI, 54942
https://www.adashunjones.com

N1267 CHURCHILL
Road, Greenville,
WI, 54942

$445,000

Enjoy that country feel just minutes from Appleton. This Greenville 4 BR ranch is set on
2.24 acres and includes storage for 10 cars with the detached garage and 32×48 Pole
Bldg!! You’ll appreciate the interior features of the house. The covered porch and
beautiful front entry opens to the foyer. The great room has...

Louise
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 2570 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck Lot Features: Rural - Subdivision

Features: Cable Available,Kitchen Island,None,Pellet
Stove,Skylight(s),Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 2050

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 520 Tax Amount: 5225

Inclusions: Inc: Generac system, pellet stove, washer,
dryer, kit range, refrig

Exclusions: Security system.

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 17x13 Main

Bedroom 2 12x10 Main

Bedroom 3 12x10 Main

Bedroom 4 19x10 Lower

Family Room 20x15 Lower

Kitchen 18x13 Main

Living Or Great Room 20x15 Main

Dining Room 12x12 Main

Other Room 20x12 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, In Floor Heat,
Zoned

Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Partial
Finished Pre2020,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Deck,Wood/Wood
Shake/Cedar

Parking: Addtl Garage(s),Detached,Opener
Included,Tandem

Agent Details



Agent Full Name: Louise Dreier Agent Email: ldreier@coldwellhomes.com


